

**Oracle Taleo Cloud Service Global Price List** 

September 8, 2022

## **Oracle Taleo Enterprise Cloud Service**

**Professional Services Pricing** 

	One Time Fee Per Connection	Metric	Minimum	Part Number
Optional Services				
Virtual Private Network Setup Fee	5,000.00	-	-	B70817
				Part
	Price	Metric	Minimum	Number
Professional Services - Taleo Remote Systems Administration				
Taleo Remote Systems Administration - 12 Months (100 Hours) (NA Only)	11,500.00	Each		B76076
Taleo Remote Systems Administration - 12 Months (200 Hours) (NA Only)	23,000.00	Each		B75220
Taleo Remote Systems Administration - On Demand 12 Weeks (NA Only)	135.00	Each	20 hours	B70498
Advan	ced Customer Services	Pricing		
	Monthly Price	Metric	Minimum	Part Number
Cloud Priority Support				
Cloud Priority Support for SaaS	10% of Net Subscription Fee	Each		B86668
Cloud Priority Support for SaaS - Base Fee	1,250.00	Each		B86669
Solution Support Center				
Oracle Solution Support Center for SaaS: Base Fee	10,000,00	Monthly		B90813
Oracle Solution Support Center for SaaS. base Fee	10,000.00	Monthly		D90013
Oracle Solution Support Center for SaaS	12% of Net Subscription Fee	Each		B90626
Supplemental Resource Options				
Oracle Supplemental Resource for Oracle Cloud - Technical Account Manager I - SaaS	1,250.00	Day	6 days	B87518
Oracle Supplemental Resource for Oracle Cloud - Technical Account Manager II - SaaS	1,500.00	Day	6 days	B87519
Oracle Supplemental Resource for Oracle Cloud - Advanced Support Engineer - SaaS	1,250.00	Day	6 days	B87520
Oracle Supplemental Resource for Oracle Cloud - Senior Advanced Support Engineer - SaaS	1,500.00	Day	6 days	B87521
Enhanced Support Services for SaaS				
Oracle Enhanced Support Services for SaaS - Base Fee	1,666.67	Each		B95910
Oracle Enhanced Support Services for SaaS – Proactive	10% of SaaS Subscription ARR	Each		B95911
Oracle Enhanced Support Services for SaaS – Learning	10% of SaaS Subscription ARR	Each		B95912